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
looks over Zen-like flat private lot with flowing stream & 
mature bamboo & Alder trees. Formal entry has high ceilings 
& large windows. Soundproofed office/den space w/ built-
ins, separate entryway & powder room. Chef's kitchen has 
top of the line appliances, fireplace, desk & dining area that 
flow onto large entertainer's deck.

2205BeverlyGlenPlace.com

Open rev11-2 592A3

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#16-975987

ELEGANT CONTEMPORARY DESIGN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Darren Winston 310.709.8980

4+3
200 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous completely remodeled home is over 2500 sq. ft. 
& features a renovated interior, large open patio & all new 
systems including roof, electrical & plumbing. 4 bd & 3 ba, 
with an abundance of natural light & modern accents, this 
beautiful home is in the prime location surrounded by other 
multimillion-dollar homes. Kitchen features Carrera marble 
tiles, Ceasarstone countertops & all new Thermador & Viking 
appliances as well as a built-in wine cooler.

200bentley.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL WESTWOOD 
HOME

BULLDOG REALTORS
Fehmida Anwar 626-975-2000

3+1.75
1315 HOLMBY AVE

$2,155,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Set upon a knoll in one of Westwood's prime neighborhoods, 
this home has an immeasurable high quality of craftsmanship 
throughout, along with a contemporary feel that will delight 
its next owners. Great Floor Plan for Modern Day Living. 
Features include: Living Room w/Fireplace, Picture Window, 
Crown Molding, Wainscoting, Oversized Windows, Kitchen w/
Custom Cabinetry, Granite Countertops, Viking Appliances, 
Breakfast Nook, Master w/ En-Suite, 2 Fireplaces, Bonus 
Room,
Lush & Private Back Yard.

Viking Apps,Rng/Ovn,W/D,Fridg,Dshwshr,Mw

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-975445

ENCHANTING 3 BED/1.75 BATH + DEN 
ENGLISH COTTAGE W/ UPDATES

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

3+2
1927 GREENFIELD AVE

$1,399,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Enter beautifully landscaped yard w/ white roses & picket 
fence to front brick patio. Spacious LR w/ vaulted ceiling, 
frplc & picture window. FDR w/ arched niches & built-ins. 
Remodeled kitchen w/ updated cabinetry & pantry closet, 
gas range/oven, tiled countertops, recessed lighting & 
charming bfast area w/ side yd access overlooking front 
garden.  Den w/ built-ins & backyard access. Tranquil master 
bdrm w/ french doors to deck & privately landscaped large 
yard w/ grassy area &  brick patio.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976021

CHARMING SPANISH IN WESTWOOD 
CHARTER SCHOOL DISTRICT!

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-571-1358

3+2
2138 OVERLAND AVE

$1,165,000 SPANISH

A welcoming front porch brings you to a spacious light-filled 
liv rm w/hrdwd flrs & fireplace. There is also a din rm & an 
open, remodeled kitchen & fam rm opening to the yard. A 
very spacious mstr bdrm w/dual closets & remodeled mstr 
bth w/new shower & spacious tub. There are 2 other bdrms 
that share a remodeled bth. A lovely stone patio & large flat 
grassy yard are perfect for entertaining. Bring your fussiest 
buyers to see this warm, beautiful, cared for home w/an 
excellent floor plan & AC.

www.2138overland.com

Open NEW11-2 632/C5

MLS#16-971103

CHARMING & UPDATED 1926 TUDOR IN 
DESIRABLE WW LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310-820-9301

3+2.5
2131 MANNING AVE

$1,549,000 TUDOR

Enter to a formal living room w/ original details of coved 
ceilings & nook above fireplace w/ archways leading to 
formal dining rm & wide galley kit. Light & bright kit features 
a bay window over the sink, Carerra marble counters & SS 
appliances. Master suite has high ceilings, fireplace, walk 
in closet + loft. 2 add’l bdrms share bath plus powder rm.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-975641

ELEGANT TOWNHOUSE

THE AGENCY
A Comora/P Lester (310) 488-5962

2+3
2234 CENTURY HL

$1,775,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Exquisitely reconstructed & redesigned townhome.With no 
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

CORNER PENTHOUSE IN THE SOUGHT 
AFTER PARAISO, PLAYA VISTA

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Jesse Weinberg 800-804-9132

2+2.5
13173 PACIFIC PROMENADE, UNIT 205

$1,099,000

Corner penthouse in the sought after Paraiso, Playa Vista. 
This townhome offers 2 beds, 2 full baths plus powder & 
a den/office or possible 3rd bedroom. Open living room 
w/ fireplace, vaulted ceilings, dining area & floor to ceiling 
glass doors & wrap-around balcony. Chef's kitchen features 
a center-island layout w/ granite counter tops, custom 
cabinets and stainless steel appliances. The Master suite 
w/ cozy sitting area & fireplace, jetted tub, enclosed shower, 
duel sinks and walk-in closet

www.JesseWeinberg.com

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#16-975531

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Victor Migenes

3+4
4420 W 62ND ST

$729,000 TRADITIONAL

Renovated jet liner view home, Park Hills Heights area. 
Touch of Spanish influence. Formal Living Room, Breakfast 
Nook, Vanity Bathroom, Dining area with Large Family Room. 
Kitchen, New Stainless Steal Appliances. Stackable Washer 
n Dryer hook-ups, Tankless Water heater, HVAC, Hwd Floors 
Recessed Lighting throughout. 3 Bdrms, 4 Ba, Master suite 
w/balcony, walk-in closet, Detached Garage, Built in Outdoor 
BBQ and Dining Gazebo, Mature fruit trees and a dedicated 
gardening patch.

HVAC,Hwd,Tankless,BBQ,RcsLights,Fans,2FP

Refresh. NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Condo / Co-op

PRISTINE TOWNHOME W/ YARD @ THE 
COVETED VILLAGE GREEN

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Ruttenberg & Martinez 323-377-0548

2+1
5201 VILLAGE GRN

$429,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stylish end townhouse unit at the highly coveted VILLAGE 
GREEN complex (National Historic Landmark & Los Angeles 
Historic-Cultural Monument). Located on 68 acres of lush 
grounds and mature trees. Village Green offers a serene and 
captivating environment like none other in Los Angeles. This 
townhouse is located in Court 15. Extensively remodeled 
kitchen. Hardwood floors, washer & dryer inside the unit. 
Private patio, fantastic storage space & private 1 car garage, 
w/ ample additional parking.

www.5201villagegreen.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

RARE LUMA SOUTH CONTEMPORARY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

1+1
1100 S HOPE ST, UNIT 604

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Experience this condo at Luma South, a cont high-rise in 
DTLA's premier South Park. Feat a loft-like flr pln, main living 
area has LR, DR & kitch open leading out to balc w/ views 
of skyline. Details incl maple flrs, SS appl in kitch, laundry 
in unit & lg windows. BR remains pvt w/ lg BA. Hotel-like 
amenities such as concierge, 24/7 security, outdoor BBQ/
dining area, heated pool/spa & fitness cntr. LEED Gold 
Certified Building. Close to local hotspots. 80 sq ft storage 
unit avail at add cost.

www.1100SHopeSt604.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976265

SOPHISTICATED LOFT AT THE 1930 ART 
DECO EASTERN COLOMBIA

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore /Anh Tran 323-762-2561

0+1
849 S BROADWAY #M3

$630,000

This dramatic loft was designed w/ period details that 
will entice the most discriminating eye.  The loft has 12 ft 
ceilings, hwd flooring, custom moldings/shelving/closet 
system/ wall treatments/ mirrors & much more.  Open floor 
plan has LR w/ built in drop down screen designed for the 
space & kit w/ SS appliances & black granite counters.  The 
public spaces are separated from the bdrm by a tailored 
honeycomb shelving wall.  Bathroom w/ lrg soaking tub. One 
secure parking place.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

51 West Hills Single Family

MLS#16-968609

AMAZING VIEWS + HUGE LOT=MUST SEE!

BULLDOG REALTORS
Meritt "Cari" Chanin (310) 848-7669

3+3
23938 JENSEN DR

$1,030,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Unique custom built home w/3,119 sqft on + a half acre of 
land! Incredible wraparound views of the hills/city! Spacious 
Mstr w/separate sitting/off & dbl sided fireplace, wood 
beams, walk-in closet & spiral staircase to loft office/yoga/
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
an acre offers endless possibilities.  Two-story residence 
consists of 5 beds, 5 baths, formal entry, large open living 
room & formal dining room with fireplace & high ceilings.  
Parking for 15+ cars, 4-car detached garage and side patio 
area with unfinished pool.  Inviting guest house which could 
be a recording studio, office space, in-law suite or media/
entertainment retreat. . (Agents please see private remarks)

www.MySharona.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN STUDIO CITY!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Carter 310-508-4528

3+2.5
12384 LAUREL TERRACE DR

$1,350,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Opportunity knocks on HUGE double lot south of the Blvd! 
Perched high above street w/gorgeous views & enormous 
frontage that dwarfs surrounding properties. Open floor plan, 
hi-ceilings, hardwood floors, living & dining rooms, sunroom, 
remodeled kitchen w/ss appl, master w/remodeled bath & 
steam shower. Lower level has bed & bonus room each w/
direct access. Exterior features numerous decks, patios & 
lg spa. Enjoy "as is" or take advantage of over-sized lot to 
create dream home. Carpenter School!

www.12384LaurelTerrace.com

Open NEW11-2

Studio City Hills View Property.  1420 sq. ft. home on 14,899  sq. ft. lot. Idea for Builder/Developer. Fix Exist. 
or plans for Architectural Home. Soils/geo and survey: Engineer and Architectural

2+2
11433 LAURELCREST DR

$980,000 2sty-COTTAGE
Open NEW11-2

NELSON SHELTON & ASSMichaela Cadiz 310-795-6715

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

COME HOME TO CAMP ARGUS AND 
YOU'LL FEEL LIKE YOU'RE ON

TELES - PASADENA
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

3+3
5136 ARGUS DR

$1,350,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

vacation forever.  This elegantly re-imagined Craftsman 
invites you to all this & more--a great room kitchen/family 
room custom right down to the copper sink, open dining/
living space brimming with original charm & warm light 
through stained glass & pitch perfect above Colorado 
location...make it yours and you'll never have to pack again.

Gourmet Kitchen - Pool - Master Suite

Open NEW11-2 565-B5

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

27 Topanga Single Family

COME HOME TO CAMP ARGUS AND 
YOU'LL FEEL LIKE YOU'RE ON

TELES - PASADENA
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

3+3
5136 ARGUS DR

$1,350,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

vacation forever. This elegantly re-imagined Craftsman 
invites you to all this & more--a great room kitchen/family 
room custom right down to the copper sink, open dining/
living space brimming with original charm & warm light 
through stained glass & pitch perfect above Colorado 
location...make it yours and you'll never have to pack again.

Gourmet Kitchen - Pool - Master Suite

Open NEW10-2 565-B5

MLS#16-973913

VITUS MATARE MODERN WITH VIEWS, FLAT 
YARD, & PRIVACY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Matthew Isbell 310.259.7450

4+3
20620 MEDLEY LN

$1,595,000 MODERN

A stunning masterpiece on nearly ½ acre of land w/a 
large flat yard, drought-tolerant landscaping & panoramic 
views. Clean lines & high ceilings. Great for entertaining 
w/large public rooms, scenic windows, bamboo floors & 
3-sided wood burning fireplace. Open chef's kitchen w/
granite countertops, ample storage & high-end stainless 
steel appliances. Spacious master suite w/stunning views, 
luxurious bath & expansive walk-in closet. Santa Monica-
Malibu Unified School District.

More info @ www.20620Medley.com

Refresh. rev9:30-11

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

76 North Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-967857

FABULOUS 3+3+DEN TRI-LEVEL 
TOWNHOUSE!

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice (310) 901-6062

3+3
5100 RIVERTON AVE #2

$549,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Fabulous Townhouse in Trendy NoHo Arts District! Highlights: 
Foyer w/8 ft door & gst closet, LR w/fpl & patio, step-up FDR 
w/wet-bar, brite Kitchen w/greenhs win + sunny Breakfast 
Rm, Mstr Suite w/vaulted ceilings, huge walk-in closet + 2 
more BdRms + large Office/Den/Bonus Rm, inside Laundry 
& private attached 2-Car Garage. Wd floors, recessed 
lites, 2 skylights, 2 patios, centl H&A, extra storage, pool & 
spa. Truly an X'lent opportunity to own a Townhm in small 
complex w/the ambiance of a SFR.

Mstr Suite + 2 BdRms + Den/Off + Att Gar

Open NEW11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-964617

BEAUTIFUL NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BRENTWOOD

THE AGENCY
Donald Heller 310-466-7809

3+4
441 S BARRINGTON AVE #207

$1,360,000 CONTEMPORARY

The Cosmopolitan BW, a limited collection of 2& 3 Bedroom 
modern, luxury residences steps away from the very best 
of Brentwood. , Features the latest in sleek, contemporary 
design and finishes. The Cosmopolitan BW, a limited 
collection of 2& 3 Bedroom modern, luxury residences steps 
away from the very best of Brentwood. , Features the latest 
in sleek, contemporary design and finishes.

www.thecosmobw.com

Open rev1-4

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

SATURDAY OPEN HOUSES

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

29 Westchester Single Family

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-975035

UPDATED MEDITERRANIAN

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Blanche A D'Souza 310 990 0087

3+2
5340 NATICK AVE

$775,000 CONTEMP MED

On entering you are greeted with a dramatic view of the 
patio and yard, which is perfect for entertaining and living 
the California lifestyle. Lrge liv rm exudes luxury with frpl, 
hdwd flrs and crwn molding. updt ktch w/ granite cnter tops 
.Off the front hallway are a bd, full bth & den/2nd bedroom. 
Master w/ French drs opening to a beautiful garden ;has 
a walk in closet, sumptuous  bth, shower w/travertine flrs, 
; Jacuzzi tub . Converted garage can be used as a home 
office or studio.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW1-4

MLS#16-975903

CHARMING HOME IN THE HEART OF 
KENTWOOD!

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Ryan Brown (310) 801-7065

3+2
8045 EMERSON AVE

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Turn-Key Beauty Is Remodeled In A Warm, Inviting Contemp 
Style w A Dramatic Landscaped Front Yd Leading To The 
Front Porch. Liv Rm Welcomes U w Hardwd Flrs Into The 
Form Din Rm & Gourmet Kit w Granite Tops & Stainless Appl 
w Brkfst Bar & Workstation/Desk. The Mstr Ste has 2 Walk 
In Closets & A Spa Retreat Bth w Double Sink Vanity, Heated 
Spa Tub & Mosaic Tile. Outside Has An XL West Facing 
Sundeck Perf For Outdr Dining, A Lg Grassy Area & Veg 
Garden That Leads To A 2 Car Alley Access Garage.

www.8045EmersonAve.com

Open NEW1-4

MLS#16-975635

2016 NEW MODERN CONSTRUCTION

RODEO REALTY
Mimi Arbib Iss 323-864-3732

5+6
6119 MARYLAND DR

$2,975,000 2sty-MODERN

Modern 5-Suite Bedroom & 5.5-Bath Smart Home, nested in 
the heart of LA.Open floor plan, plentiful skylights, balconies 
and sliding doors.Custom-made European cabinets.
Luxurious kitchen. Floating stairs, custom glass work.  Each 
bathroom has its own designer tile bathroom. Master suite 
is equipped with a spacious walk-in closet, private balcony 
and view of the Hollywood sign. Multi sliding doors.The 
pool, jacuzzi, fire pit and deck, creating a Zen aroma in the 
backyard.Cacti and pebble hardscape

Cbl,Appli.Grbg Disp,Fan,Other

Open NEW1-4

MLS#15-964617

BEAUTIFUL NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BRENTWOOD

THE AGENCY
Don Heller 310-466-7809

3+4
441 S BARRINGTON AVE #207

$1,360,000 CONTEMPORARY

The Cosmopolitan BW, a limited collection of 2& 3 Bedroom 
modern, luxury residences steps away from the very best 
of Brentwood. , Features the latest in sleek, contemporary 
design and finishes. The Cosmopolitan BW, a limited 
collection of 2& 3 Bedroom modern, luxury residences steps 
away from the very best of Brentwood. , Features the latest 
in sleek, contemporary design and finishes.

www.thecosmobw.com

Open rev1-4
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We are pleased to announce that Marcine Kline 
has joined Glen Oaks Escrow!
Marcine’s team comes to us with more than three decades of serving the  
San Fernando Valley providing a full-service escrow experience including 
expertise in probate and trust sales.

Although temporarily working in our Glendale location, 
you can expect to visit Marcine’s team in our new 
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